
Day Date Time MID Opponent Departure  Time

Monday 8/12/2019 7:30

Monday 8/19/2019 3:30

Wednesday 9/4/2019 4:15 MID @ FLETCHER MS 3:00

5:15 MID @ FLETCHER HS 3:00

Thursday 9/5/2019 5:00 MID @ LIBERTY PREP HS 3:45

Friday 9/6/2019 4:15 MID @ PROVIDENCE CLASSICAL MS 3:00

Tuesday 9/10/2019 4:15 MID vs Scholars MS

Thursday 9/12/2019 4:00 MID vs Carolina Christian MS

5:15 MID vs Carolina Christian HS

Friday 9/13/2019 4:30 MID @ LEE PARK HS 3:00

Tuesday 9/17/2019 4:00 MID vs St Michael MS

Thursday 9/19/2019 5:00 MID vs Lee Park HS

Friday 9/20/2019 4:00 MID vs St Anne MS

5:00 MID vs St Anne HS

Thursday 9/26/2019 4:15 MID @ ST ANNE MS 3:15

Friday 9/27/2019 4:30 MID @ ST ANNE HS 3:15

Tuesday 10/1/2019 4:30 MID vs Providence Classical MS

Wednesday 10/2/2019 4:00 MID @ ST MICHAEL MS 3:00

Thursday 10/3/2019 4:00 MID vs Fletcher MS

5:30 MID vs Fletcher HS

Friday 10/4/2019 4:00 MID vs Carolina Christian MS

5:00 MID vs Liberty Prep HS

Monday 10/7/2019 4:00 MID vs Carolina Christian HS

Tuesday 10/8/2019 4:15 MID @ SCHOLARS MS 3:20

Thursday 10/10/2019 4:00 MID @ CAROLINA CHRISTIAN MS 3:00

5:00 MID @ CAROLINA CHRISTIAN HS 3:00

Friday 10/11/2019 4:30 HS

Tues-Sat 10/15-10/19 TBD HS

Tuesday 10/15/2019 4:15 MS

Thursday 10/17/2019 4:15 MS

Friday 10/18/2019 4:15 MS

Monday 10/21/2019 4:15 HS

Tuesday 10/22/2019 4:00 HS

Thursday 10/25/2019 5:00 HS

Carolina Christian: Locust Park, 2884 Park Dr, Locust NC  28007

Lee Park: 1505 Summerlin Dairy Rd, Wingate NC Field #2

2019 Mariners Soccer Schedule

Varsity Tryouts Begin

MS Tryouts Begin

CSAA STATE PLAY IN GAME

CSAA STATE PLAYOFFS

CGAA QUARTERFINAL @ HIGHEST SEED

CGAA SEMIFINALS @ HIGHEST SEED

CGAA CHAMPIONSHIP @ RAMBLEWOOD PK

MAAC PLAYOFF PLAYIN @ HIGHEST SEED

MAAC SEMIFINAL @ SPORTSPLEX

MAAC CHAMPIONSHIP @ SPORTSPLEX

Scholars: Ramblewood Pk, 10200 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28273

St Michaels: 1515 Neal Hawkins Rd, Gastonia NC  28056, Field 4

Bradford Prep: Mallard Crk Comm Pk, 3001 Johnson-Oehler Rd, Charlotte NC 28269

Sugar Creek Charter: 4101 N. Tryon Rd, Charlotte NC

Liberty Prep: Lowes YMCA, 170 Joe Knox Ave, Mooresville NC  28117

St. Annes: 1698 Bird St, Rock Hill SC  29730

Providence Classical: Eastview Baptist Church, 1430 Gordon Rd, Rock Hill SC  29732

Fletcher:  8500 Sardis Rd, Charlotte NC 28270


